## Dawoud Bey: The Birmingham Project

September 12, 2018 - April 22, 2019

To order publicity images: Publicity images are available only for those objects accompanied by a thumbnail image below. Please email pr-images@nga.gov or fax (202) 789-3044 and designate your desired images, using the "File Name" on this list. Please include your name and contact information, press affiliation, deadline for receiving images, the date of publication, and a brief description of the kind of press coverage planned.

Links to download the digital image files will be sent via e-mail.

**Usage:** Images are provided exclusively to the press, and only for purposes of publicity for the duration of the exhibition at the National Gallery of Art. All published images must be accompanied by the credit line provided and with copyright information, as noted.

**Important:** The images displayed on this page are for reference only and are not to be reproduced in any media.

ID: 5198-007

Dawoud Bey

9.15.63, 2013

single-channel HD video with sound, 11 minutes and 25 seconds

National Gallery of Art, Washington, Gift of the Collectors Committee



ID: 5198-008

Dawoud Bey

Michael-Anthony Allen and George Washington, 2012

2 inkjet prints mounted to dibond
overall: 101.6 x 162.56 cm (40 x 64 in.)

National Gallery of Art, Washington, Gift of the Collectors Committee





ID: 5198-009

Dawoud Bey

Betty Selvage and Faith Speights, 2012

2 inkjet prints mounted to dibond overall: 101.6 x 162.56 cm (40 x 64 in.)

National Gallery of Art, Washington, Gift of the Collectors Committee



:

ID: 5198-010 Dawoud Bey

Mary Parker and Caela Cowan, 2012 2 inkjet prints mounted to dibond

overáll: 101.6 x 162.56 cm (40 x 64 in.)

National Gallery of Art, Washington, Gift of the Collectors Committee and the Alfred H. Moses

and Fern M. Schad Fund



ID: 5198-013

Dawoud Bey

Don Sledge and Moses Austin, 2012

2 inkjet prints mounted to dibond overall: 101.6 x 162.56 cm (40 x 64 in.)

National Gallery of Art, Washington, Purchased as a Gift of Peter and Rose Edwards and the

Alfred H. Moses and Fern M. Schad Fund

